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SOP for Financial Support to Staff 

This scheme will commence from Academic Vear 2023-24. 

This fund cost will be borne by Ahmedabad Education Society. 

Teaching & admin staff will be offered a sum of Rs. 1000 to Rs. 1200 as seed money per annum. 

Seed money will be used only as registration feesJor attending 
seminar/webinar/conference/workshop/HRDC Courses/ SWAVAM Courses etc. 

No T.A., Publication Charge etc. will be included in seed money. 

Seed money will not be carry forwarded for next year and can't be transferred to other colleague. 

Seed money will be as reimbursement on producing original receipt of registration fees paid by the 
staff. 

As on 2022-23 

lfC~ 
G. TEACHERS COLLEGE, CTI 

AHMEDAIAD 







AG.TEACHERS 

COLEGE, 

RUN 
BY 

THE 

AHMEDABAD 

EDUCATION 

SOCIETY 

AHMEDABAD-380 
009 

SCHEDULES 

ATTACHED 
TO 

AND 

RORMING 

PART 
OF 

BALANCE 

SHEET 
AS 
ON 

3ST 

MARCH2019 

SCHEDULE :-

'AEARMARKED 

FUNDS 

Balance as 
on 3T312020 

Amt.Debited During the yr. 

AmtCredited -Durng the yr. 

Balance as 
on42049 

NO. 

HEAD 
OF 

ACCOUNT 

Ps. 

Rs. 

Ps 

Rs 

Ps 

Rs. 

5. 

P's. 

Rs 

+. 

3. 

2. 

1. 

4468513.06 

155000.00 

157007.00 

4466506.06 

Total A BIF.... 

396216.55 

4490.00 

36349.00 (a) 

364357.5S5 

(B) Unutilised Grants/Funds 

S.U.& GYM. Fund 

22899.00 

685.00 

2060.00 (a) 

21524.00 (c) 

Development 

Council 

o 

420042gs -

C8S 

2 Common Women 

2022.15 

2022.15 

3 

UGC 

10th 
plan 

library 

books 

330.00 

330.00 

KCG Udisha Grant 

42575.57 

1900.00 

2080.00 (a) 

42395.57 (b) 

S 

Scholarship 

Interest 
Fund 

46851.00 

468S1.00 

6 

UGCi2Th 
Plan 

IQAC 

Grant 

(Recurring 

Grant 

2,40,000/-) 

Contigencv Lxp.Rs.23886/ 

Honoriam Co-ordinater Rs.60000/ ICT Commenication Rs.SS870/ 
Rs.59993/ 

S10894.27 

7075.00 

40489.00 

477480.27 

Hiring 

Total B 

4979407.33 

162075.00 

197496.00 

4943986.33 

GRAND TOTAL A+B 

DACCU 

serviceing Total Rs. 199749/ 
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